Governor
Name

Angela
Glanville

Fr Aidan
Prescott

Margaret
Buckley

Oonagh
O'Brien

Andrea
Connearn

Mary
Jackson

Nobert
Osemeke

Stephanie
Baddeley

Andrea
Flood

Julie
Marshall
Liz
Parsons

3 x Vacancy

1 x Vacancy

Governor

Category

Foundation

Foundation

Foundation

Foundation

Executive

Headteacher

LA

Parent

Staff (Elected)

Associate

Associate

Associate

Foundation

Parent

Date of

Appt

01/09/19

01/09/19

01/09/19

01/09/17

NA

14/12/21

10/02/20

10/02/20

N/A

N/A

N/A

Appointed
Body

Archdiocese

Archdiocese

Archdiocese

Archdiocese

Staff

Archdiocese

Governing
Body

Staff

Governing
Body

Governing
Body

Governing
Body

Archdiocese

Governing
Body

Term of

Office End

31/08/23

31/08/23

31/08/23

30/11/24

Indefinite

13/12/25

07/07/24

09/02/24

N/A

N/A

N/A

Business
and/or
Financial
Interest
Declared

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

Right

To vote

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Governor role in other
educational institutions

Foundation Governor
Broughton Hall HS &
St Michaels PS

Full Governing
Body Meeting

Aftendance

In person / Zoom

2021 - 2022

6/6

5/6

3/6

5/6

6/6

5/5

4/6

6/6

6/6

6/6

3/6

Special

Responsibility

Chair of
Governors

Vice Chair

Safeguarding

Attendance at other
meetings in school.

(Interviews, staff meetings,
Parent meetings, assemblies,
school events, trips)



