Governor Name	Governor Category	Date of Appt	Appointed Body	Term of Office End	Business and/or Financial Interest Declared	Right To vote	Governor role in other educational institutions	Full Governing Body Meeting Attendance In person / Zoom 2021 - 2022	Special Responsibility	Attendance at other meetings in school. (Interviews, staff meetings, Parent meetings, assemblies, school events, trips)
Angela Glanville	Foundation	01/09/19	Archdiocese	31/08/23	None	Yes		6/6	Chair of Governors	✓
Fr Aidan Prescott	Foundation	01/09/19	Archdiocese	31/08/23	None	Yes		5/6	Vice Chair	✓
Margaret Buckley	Foundation	01/09/19	Archdiocese	31/08/23	None	Yes	Foundation Governor Broughton Hall HS & St Michaels PS	3/6	Safeguarding	\checkmark
Oonagh O'Brien	Foundation	01/09/17	Archdiocese	30/11/24	None	Yes		5/6		√
Andrea Connearn	Executive Headteacher	NA	Staff	Indefinite	None	Yes		6/6		✓
Mary Jackson	LA	14/12/21	Archdiocese	13/12/25	None	Yes		5/5		✓
Nobert Osemeke	Parent	10/02/20	Governing Body	07/07/24	None	Yes		4/6		✓
Stephanie Baddeley	Staff (Elected)	10/02/20	Staff	09/02/24	None	Yes		6/6		\checkmark
Andrea Flood	Associate	N/A	Governing Body	N/A	None	No		6/6		\checkmark
Julie Marshall	Associate	N/A	Governing Body	N/A	None	No		6/6		✓
Liz Parsons	Associate	N/A	Governing Body	N/A	None	No		3/6		✓
3 x Vacancy	Foundation		Archdiocese			Yes				
1 x Vacancy	Parent		Governing Body			Yes				